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NO PAPER
Lent
NO PAPER
Lent

NO PAPER
Lent
NO PAPER
Easter

NO PAPER
Mother’s Day
NO PAPER
School Wrap-up
NO PAPER

School Wrap-up
NO PAPER
Father’s Day
NO PAPER

College Ads
NO PAPER
Regular Issue
NO PAPER
Retreats

NO PAPER
Regular Issue
NO PAPER
Back to School

NO PAPER
Back to School
NO PAPER
Regular Issue

NO PAPER
Regular Issue
NO PAPER
Vocations
NO PAPER

Fall Conference Coverage
NO PAPER
Thanksgiving
NO PAPER

Advent
NO PAPER
Christmas
NO PAPER

Christmas Season

Christmas Season
NO PAPER
Respect Life
NO PAPER
Catholic Schools Week

NO PAPER
Catholic Schools Week
NO PAPER
Retreats

NO PAPER
Installation of Archbishop Grob / Respect Life
NO PAPER
Open Houses
NO PAPER

Catholic Schools Week
NO PAPER
FAMILY (PO) / Senior Living
NO PAPER

Fish Fries / Teacher of the Year Awards
NO PAPER
Building and Renovation / First Communion
NO PAPER

Health and Wellness
NO PAPER
Easter Greetings / Women’s Vocations
NO PAPER
	

FAMILY (PO) / Mother’s Day
NO PAPER
AB Emeritus Listecki 50 Years / Ordinations / Festivals
NO PAPER
Catholic Marriage / Travel

NO PAPER
FAMILY (PO) / Christmas Greetings
NO PAPER
Season of Giving / Year in Pictures / Major Events

NO PAPER

NO PAPER
Catholic Yearbook-Graduation / Father’s Day
NO PAPER
Catholic Colleges

NO PAPER
Young Adults Who Inspire
NO PAPER
Retreats
NO PAPER

Catholic Business Guide
NO PAPER
Back to School / Fall Arts
NO PAPER

FAMILY (PO) / Faith and Sports
NO PAPER
Respect Life / Vatican II
NO PAPER

NO PAPER
Directory
NO PAPER
Gift Guide / Catholic Stewardship
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1/2/25
1/9/25
1/16/25
1/23/25
1/30/25

2/6/25
2/13/25
2/20/25
2/27/25

3/6/25
3/13/25
3/20/25
3/27/25

4/3/25
4/10/25
4/17/25
4/24/25

5/1/25
5/8/25
5/15/25
5/22/25
5/29/24

6/5/25
6/12/25
6/19/25
6/26/25

7/3/25
7/10/25
7/17/25
7/24/25
7/31/25

8/7/25
8/14/25
8/21/25
8/28/25

9/4/25
9/12/25
9/19/25
9/26/25

10/2/25
10/9/25
10/16/25
10/23/25
10/30/25

11/6/25
11/13/25
11/20/25
11/27/25

12/4/25
12/11/25
12/18/25
12/25/25

1/1/26

High School Education / Craft Fairs
NO PAPER
World Mission / Grief and Loss
NO PAPER
Veteran’s Day / Vocations Week


